bebob hinnat 02/2008
Euro Alv 0%
Order Number Description Listprice (Euro)
LUBOX-PACK Box-VM + Lux-dv incl. Barndoors and bulb 794
LUBOX7S-PACK Box-VM + Lux-dv + Endura 7S + EC-1 1222
BOX-FS Brackett for Firestore FS-4 and FS-100 366
BOX-VM Holder for Endura 7S batteries 610
BOX-HVR Holder for Sony hard disc recorder HVR-DR60 366
FSH-S A-SWR with FS-cable 427
FSH-P A-SWR with FS-cable 427
BOX-15 15 Lightweight Support for box by bebob 158
BOX-VCT14 tripod adaptor plate option for box by bebob 103
LUCO-DVL-PACK Coco-dvl + Lux-dl inkl. barndoors and bulb 605
LUCO2-DVL-PACK Coco-II-dvl + Lux-dl inkl. barndoors and bulb 777
LUCO2-V2-DVL-PACK Coco-II-dvl + Lux-dv + FT+ 2 7,2V batteries 977
LUCO-DVL-PACK + VITAPOWER Coco-dvl + Lux-dl inkl. barndoors and bulb 605
LULED-BP-PACK NEW! Lux-led-dv + Lux-led-ft-dv + BP Adapter NEW! 794
LULED-BROAD-PACK NEW! Lux-led + Lux-led-ft + cable NEW! 799
LULED-CGA-PACK NEW! Lux-led-dv + Lux-led-ft-dv + CGA Adapter NEW! 794
LULED-EX-PACK NEW! Lux-led-dv + Lux-led-ft-dv + BPU60 Adapter NEW! 1019
LULED-NPF-PACK NEW! Lux-led-dv + Lux-led-ft-dv + NPF Adapter NEW! 794
LULED-ENG-PACK NEW! Lux-led-dv + Lux-led-ft NEW! 739
COCO-EX NEW! 14.4V Adapter for Sony PMW-EX1 HD-Camcorder NEW! 304
COCO-DVL-7,2V-ST Click-On 7,2V to 12V Converter für Sony NPF batt. 304
COCO-DVL-12V-ST Click-On 7,2V to 12V Converter für Sony NPF batt. 304
COCO-II-DVL Click-On 12V Converter for 2 Sony NPF batt. 483
ZOE-EX NEW! Zoom Grip for Sony PMW-EX1 HD-Camcorder NEW! 304
ZOE-DVXL Universal zoom control for mini dv camcorders 243
FOXI-ZOE-DVXL-LHD Focus/Iris +zoom control for AG-DVX100B + AG-HVX200 609
FOXI-DVX-HD-ST Focus/Iris remote for AG-DVX100 + AG-HVX200 366
FOXI-DVX-HD-RD Foxi mounting bracket 15 mm rods 43
FOXI-BOX-HD Focus/Iris+Box-FS holder+Lightweight Support f AG-DVX100B + AG-HVX200 849
FOXI-5 5 m extension cable for FOXI 55
ZK-DV-10 10 m cable for ZOE-DVXL 110
ZK-DV-5 5 m extension cable for ZOE-DV Lanc 98
ZK-DV-15 15 m cable for ZOE-DVXL 122
ZK-DV-30 30 m cable for ZOE-DVXL 171
ZK-DV-50 50 m cable for ZOE-DVXL 202
ZK-DV-3 3 m extension cable for ZOE-DV Lanc 98
ZK-DV-7 7 m cable for ZOE-DVXL 110
ZOE-ENG-8 ENG Zoom Remote 8 pin (Canon, Fuji, Angenieux) 488
ZOE-ENG-12 ENG Zoom Remote 12 pin (Fuji) 488
ZK-15-12 15 Meter cable for Zoe-12F 317
ZK-15-8 15 Meter cable for Zoe-8F/8C/8A 317
ZK-3,5-8 3,5 Meter cable for Zoe-8F/8C/8A 317
ZK-10-8 10 meter cable for Zoe-8F/8C/8A 317
ZK-30-8 30 Meter cable for Zoe-8F/8C/8A 379
ZK-10-12 10 Meter cable for Zoe-12 317
ZK-60-8 60 Meter cable for Zoe-8F/8C/8A 525
ZK-60-12 60 Meter cable for Zoe-12F 525
ZK-5-12 5 meter extension cable for Zoe-12pin 317
ZK-5-8 5 meter extension cable for Zoe-8pin 317
LUX Lux Broadcast incl. Dimmer up to 50W 243
LUX-FT Barndoors with 2 Daylight Filters (5600°K/4400°K) 128
LUX-DV Lux-dv with D-Tap plug 205
LUX-FT-DV 2 Barndoors with 1 Daylight Filter (5600°K) 104
LUX-FT-DV-DIFFUS NEW! 2 Barndoors with 1xDaylight (5600°K) + 1xDiffus NEW! 104
LUX-DV-XLR Lux-dv with XLR-Plug 205
LUX-TAP20 20cm D-Tap cable 60
LUX-TAP50 50cm D-Tap cable 60
LUX-XLR50 50cm XLR cable 60
LUX-XLR90 90cm XLR cable 60
LUX-XLR150 150cm XLR cable 60
LUX-TAP150 150cm TAP cable 60
LUX-B20S 20w bulb for Lux, incl. diffusor 15
LUX-B35S 35w bulb for Lux, incl. diffusor 15
LUX-B50S 50w bulb for Lux, incl. diffusor 15
LUX-B10S 10w bulb for Lux, incl. diffusor 15
LUX-B10 10w Bulb for Lux 15
LUX-LED NEW! Lux-led by bebob incl. Dimmer-handle NEW! 610
LUX-LED-FT NEW! 4Barndoors with 1Diffusor and 1 2900°K Filter NEW! 128
LUX-LED-DV-XLR NEW! Lux-dv-LED with XLR plug NEW! 610
LUX-LED-DV NEW! Lux-dv-LED with D-Tap plug NEW! 610
LUX-LED-FT-DV NEW! 2 Barndoors with Diffusor NEW! 104
W-FO-AUFKLEBER1 Stick Foxi Knob 3
W-FO-AUFKLEBER2 Stick Foxi Focus/Iris (Set) 5